NPAYS PAYS
127 Afghanistan
124 Afrique du Sud
128 Albanie
49 Algérie

229 Ancienne République yougoslave de Macédoine

97 Angola

48 Arabie saoudite

70 Argentine
133 Arménie

85 Australie
135 Azerbaidjan

71 Bangladesh

68 Barbade
142 Belarus

87 Belize

37 Bénin

72 Bolivie

303 Bosnie-et-Herzégovine
228 Bosnie-et-Herzégovine

36 Botswana
4 Brésil
79 Burkina Faso
35 Burundi
143 Cambodge
69 Cameroun
9 Canada
81 Cap-Vert
44 Chili
74 Chine

234 Cisjordanie - Bande de Gaza

118 Colombie
57 Comores
33 Congo
73 Corée du Sud
88 Costa Rica
29 Cote d'lvoire

148 Croatie

149 Cuba
32 Djibouti
13 Egypte

152 El Salvador

310 Emirats Arabes Unis

117 Equateur

236 Erythrée

112 Etats-Unis
10 Etats-Unis
31 Ethiopie
76 Gabon
51 Gambie

157 Géorgie
39 Ghana

VILLE
Kaboul
Pretoria
Tirana

Alger

Skopje
Luanda
Riyad
Buenos Aires
Erevan
Canberra
Baku

Dacca
Bridgetown
Minsk

City of Bélize
Cotonou

La Paz
Banja Luka
Sarajevo
Gaborone
Brasilia
Ouagadougou
Bujumbura
Phnom Penh
Yaoundé
Ottawa
Praia
Santiago
Pékin
Jerusalem-est
Bogota
Moroni
Brazzaville
Séoul

San José
Abidjan
Zagreb

La Havane
Djibouti

Le Caire
San Salvador
Abou Dabi
Quito
Asmara
New York
Washington
Addis-Abeba
Libreville
Banjul
Thilissi
Accra

PARITE
0
6.698
82.83
75.81
36.48
1715
3.645
0
422.5
1.439
1.090
59.87
3.185
7179
1.859
664.8
6.236
1.219
1.441
6.054
2.578
628.6
1260
4362
607.1
1.192
78.46
438.6
7.602
5.354
2144
372.0
797.9
1469
631.5
636.3
5.846
0.9516
216.8
5.667
0.9579
0
0.9994
24.80
1.248
1.215
21.83
656.4
31.18
1.545
2.065

TAUX COEFFICIENT

0 0
12.9347 51.8
141.060 58.7
102.157 74.2
61.6400 59.2
123.901 138.4
4.85400 75.1

0 0
538.420 78.5
1.34930 106.6
1.01559 107.3
100.413 59.6
2.60267 122.4
11170.0 64.3
2.61469 711
655.957 101.3
8.94430 69.7
1.95583 62.3
1.95583 73.7
10.9170 55.5
2.68700 95.9
655.957 95.8
1991.45 63.3
5282.00 82.6
655.957 92.6
1.34330 88.7
110.265 71.2
632.780 69.3
7.94280 95.7
4.78000 112.0
2425.84 88.4
491.968 75.6
655.957 121.6
1462.64 100.4
646.715 97.6
655.957 97.0
7.56050 77.3
1.29440 73.5
230.042 94.2
9.04835 62.6
1.29440 74.0

0 0
1.29440 77.2
19.9014 124.6
1.29440 96.4
1.29440 93.9
24.0463 90.8
655.957 100.1
47.5800 65.5
2.11680 73.0
2.56005 80.7



119 Guatemala
98 Guinée

45 Guinée-Bissau

30 Guyana
77 Haiti
99 Honduras
105 Hong Kong
23 lles Fidji
101 Tles Salomon
80 Inde
300 Indonésie
40 Indonésie
163 Iraq
307 Islande
38 Israél
100 Jamaique
8 Japon
50 Jordanie
301 Kazakhstan
28 Kenya
168 Kirghizstan
304 Kosovo
171 Laos
27 Lesotho
2 Liban
46 Liberia
308 Libye
47 Madagascar
121 Malaisie
26 Malawi
104 Mali
1 Maroc
90 Maurice
91 Mauritanie
78 Mexique
185 Moldavie
187 Monténégro
25 Mozambique
311 Myanmar
113 Namibie
60 Népal
59 Nicaragua
62 Niger
126 Nigeria
103 Norvege

106 Nouvelle-Calédonie
190 Nouvelle-Zélande

16 Ouganda
192 Ouzbékistan
41 Pakistan
194 Panama

22 Papouasie-Nouvelle-Guinée

Ciudad de Guatemala 8.094

Conakry 6941
Bissau 607.3
Georgetown 180.2
Port-au-Prince 48.93
Tegucigalpa 20.66
Hong Kong 10.50
Suva 1.643
Honiara 11.60
New Delhi 49,58
Banda Aceh 9091
Jakarta 9928
Bagdad 0
Reykjavik 156.4
Tel-Aviv 5.087
Kingston 123.6
Tokyo 146.3
Amman 0.9212
Astana 196.0
Nairobi 92.09
Bichkek 48.65
Pristina 0.7223
Vientiane 9165
Maseru 6.481
Beyrouth 1583
Monrovia 1.522
Tripoli 0
Antananarivo 2426
Kuala Lumpur 3.071
Lilongwe 246.8
Bamako 664.2
Rabat 7.867
Port-Louis 31.68
Nouakchott 239.3
Mexico 12.65
Chisinau 10.66
Podgorica 0.6360
Maputo 31.85
Yangon 744.4
Windhoek 8.728
Katmandou 85.35
Managua 18.39
Niamey 542.5
Abuja 214.3
Oslo 10.54
Nouméa 133.8
Wellington 1.736
Kampala 2450
Tachkent 1545
Islamabad 65.49
Panama 0.8454
Port Moresby 3.687

10.0823
8917.90
655.957
268.000
56.6408
26.3083
10.0500
2.39866
9.29547
73.0490
12700.7
12700.7
0
160.280
4.78000
126.878
131.700
0.917730
195.350
109.793
62.4195
1.00000
9879.50
12.9347
1951.31
1.29440
0
2849.38
3.98550
426.206
655.957
11.1045
40.1591
392.840
16.5044
16.2160
1.00000
38.3000
1153.31
12.9347
115.090
31.8519
655.957
200.834
7.61900
119.332
1.61490
3353.03
2694.41
127.518
1.29440
2.79018

80.3
77.8
92.6
67.2
86.4
78.5
104.5
68.5
124.8
67.9
71.6
78.2

97.6
106.4
97.4
1111
100.4
100.3
83.9
77.9
72.2
92.8
50.1
811
117.6

85.1
77.1
57.9
101.3
70.8
78.9
60.9
76.6
65.7
63.6
83.2
64.5
67.5
74.2
57.7
82.7
106.7
138.3
112.1
107.5
73.1
57.3
51.4
65.3
132.1



195 Paraguay
61 Pérou
108 Philippines
34 République centrafricaine
43 République démocratique du Congo
54 République dominicaine
114 Russie
21 Rwanda
42 Samoa
20 Sénégal
231 Serbie
19 Sierra Leone
207 Singapour
63 Soudan
64 Sri Lanka
224 Sud-Soudan
235 Suisse
82 Suisse
94 Suriname
17 Swaziland
7 Syrie
215 Tadjikistan
216 Taiwan
15 Tanzanie
65 Tchad
6 Thailande
302 Timor-Oriental
66 Togo
58 Trinidad-et-Tobago
56 Tunisie
309 Turkménistan
67 Turquie
220 Ukraine
5 Uruguay
53 Vanuatu
3 Venezuela
125 Viét Nam
55 Yémen
96 Zambie
14 Zimbabwe

Asuncion
Lima
Manille
Bangui
Kinshasa

Saint-Domingue

Moscou
Kigali

Apia

Dakar
Belgrade
Freetown
Singapour
Khartoum
Colombo
Juba
Berne
Geneve
Paramaribo
Mbabane
Damas
Douchanbé
Taipei
Dar-es-Salam
N'Djamena
Bangkok
Dili

Lomé

Port of Spain
Tunis
Achgabat
Ankara
Kiev
Montevideo
Port Vila
Caracas
Hanoi
Sanaa
Lusaka
Harare

3784
3.141
44.51
670.7
1.966
33.19
48.02
697.3
2.977
615.9
82.60

6913
1.996
5.380
122.8

1.524
1.540
2.652
7.020

4.267
33.68
1463
740.6
32.93
1.585
547.0
6.946
1.388
2.204
2.242
8.030
26.21
145.8
7.195
15351
239.1
6.833

5430.01
3.46252
54.8110
655.957
1.29440
53.2136
41.1161
830.580
3.00743
655.957
110.919
5597.97
1.63960
7.18483
162.955

0
1.24870
1.24870
4.27152
12.9347

0
6.15630
38.8271
2063.10
655.957
39.1300
1.29440
655.957
8.17160
2.13450
3.68904
2.42740
10.3461
25.2537
122.435
8.14449
27182.4
278.154
6.87105

0

69.7
90.7
81.2
102.2
151.9
62.4
116.8
84.0
99.0
93.9
74.5
123.5
121.7
74.9
75.4

122.0
123.3
62.1
54.3

69.3
86.7
70.9
112.9
84.2
122.5
83.4
85.0
65.0
59.7
92.4
77.6
103.8
119.1
88.3
56.5
86.0
99.4



